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Semesterloppet 2015

Herrar 12 km

. Marcus Brandt

. Sami Saku

. Hubertus von Frencell
. Kent Nordlund

. Bror-Erik Hansson
. David Karlberg

. Lars Janlov

. UIf Damsten

. Bo-Erik Séderlund
. Jimmy Lindman

. Kurt Hedborg

. Peter Nyholm

. Jouko Kinnunen

. Niclas Johansson
. Tommy Sundlof

. Helge Lindroos

. Hans Karlssson

. Niklas Nurmi

. Mathias Hellsing

. Torbjorn Bjérkman
. Dagge Johansson
. Andreas Sjostrom
. Kjall Akerblom

Damer 12 km

. Jenna Gestranius
. Jessica Karlsson

. Malin Johansson

. Hanna Sivén

. Carmen Wargborn

Herrar 8 km

. Goéran Rune

. Daniel Cruz Vera

. Christoffer Eriksson

. Richard Nilsson Sahlin
. Simon Vannan

. Tor-Olof Blomster

. Max Kagg

Damer 8 km

. Erica Sjoberg
. Cajsa Carlsson

IF Mantra Sport
JIK

ATRI

Canis Lopus
HIK

EIK

MIFK
Mariehamn
LUIA

EIK

Indus

EIK

AsuB

KIBK

Canis Lopus
Canis Lopus
Salens IF
Mariehamn

Finstrom
LIF

IFFK
Dramaten

ATRI

IFK Sala

Pargas IF

Ahtérin Urheilijat

Gavle

JIK
Norrtalje IK

LUIA
Mariehamn

JIK

46.01
48.00
51.27
52.50
54.18
54.25
56.09
57.44
57.45
59.44
1.00.39
1.00.54
1.02.36
1.04.37
1.04.55
1.05.06
1.05.21
1.05.25
1.05.40
1.06.17
1.08.31
1.12.01
1.12.39

53.36
54.00
54.14
55.51
1.12.14

35.56
39.07
41.10
43.07
43.20
44.23
44.56

39.05
44.32
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. Clara Dalloz

. Johanna Sundelin
. Agneta Sjogren-Johansson
. Frida Andersson
. Petra Sjoblom

. Karin Sahlin

. Ulla Lindroos
10.
11.

Camilla Bergendahl
Erica Lindroos

Herrar 4 km

. Tobias Martensson
. Leif Kerro

. Janne Eriksson

. Dan Lindroos

. Jan Holmes

. Erik Sandberg

. Tomas Ulfvin

. Kim Egenfelt

. Jorgen Andersson

. Patrick Johansson

Damer 4 km

. Anna-Karin Karlsson
. Alice Mattsson

. Lillemor Idman

. Josefine Egenfelt

. Seija Erkkila

. Linda Rosendal

. Wilma Rune

. Elisabeth Rune

. Gunilla Stjarnfelt

. Janina Bjorkqvist

. Annalena Stockselius
. Joanna Marczyk

. Karina Nilsson

. Elvira Belius

. Kerstin Schroder

. Gulli Grejer

Pojkar under 16 ar, 4 km

. Malte Holmes

. Torbjorn Lindroos
. Alex Johansson

. William Mattsson
. Simon Stjarnfelt

. Sam Sandberg

LIF

Sodertdlje

Optinova

Roslagens Kanotsallskap
HIK

Haraldsbyligan

Gavle

GSK

Haraldsbyligan

HIK

Enskede

Roslagens Kanotsallskap
EIK

Sodertilje

Pargas IF

Salens IF
GSK

EIK

EIK
Gavle

Gavle
Gavle
EIK

Sollentuna

Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Stockholms vandrare
Stockholms vandrare

HIK

HIK

LIF

EIK

EIK
Enskede

45.08
45.17
48.05
49.40
55.00
57.23
59.43
1.00.13
1.01.23

19.48
20.31
21.03
22.00
23.18
24.21
24.48
29.14
34.24
35.40

21.58
22.16
23.21
25.15
26.37
28.30
29.12
29.13
32.04
32.36
32.50
36.52
37.45
38.16
1.19.29
1.19.30

17.01
17.35
18.49
19.50
20.34
23.55
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. William Egenfelt
. Emil Lindroos

. Lowe Sjostrom
10.
11.

Lucas Stjarnfelt
Ville Lindroos

Flickor under 16 ar, 4 km

. Wilma Olers

. Ella Hilander

. Lena Hachem

. Emilia Johansson

. Clara Johansson

. Rebecka Tedestam
. Caroline Hagberg

. Maria Holmber

. Alva Lindroos

. Theresia Johansson

EIK
Haraldsbyligan
IFFK

EIK
Haraldsbyligan

Salens IF

EIK

EIK

Pargas IF

LIF

EIK

Salens IF

HIK
Haraldsbyligan
Pargas IF

24.25
30.11
30.53
3141
36.07

21.25
21.46
22.51
22.56
23.56
26.43
31.23
31.37
35.27
35.36



